
 

 

RBK SCHOOL, MIRAROAD  

OCTOBER 2018 MENU 

 
Date Day SNACKS SNACKS 

01.10.18 Monday MISSAL PAV VEG UPMA WITH CHUTNY 

02.10.18 Tuesday   

03.10.18 Wednesday SPROUT BHEL RAJMA MAYO SANDWICH 

04.10.18 Thursday ALOO PARATHA WITH SWEET CURD 

 

DILL LEAVES YELLOW DHOKLA 

05.10.18 Friday VEG PIZZA BREAD PAKODA WITH GREEN 

CHUTNY 

 

Date Day SNACKS SNACKS 

08.10.18 Monday PANEER MOMOS SPRING ONION DOSA 

09.10.18 Tuesday PANEER PALAK FRANKY PAV BHAJI 

10.10.18 Wednesday PANEER BHURJEE HOT DOG VERMICILLI UPMA 

11.10.18 Thursday MASALA IDLY WITH CHUTNY DESI NACHOES 

12.10.18 Friday VEG SAMOSA CHINEESE BALLS 

 

Date Day SNACKS SNACKS 

15.10.18 Monday SABUDANA KHICHADI WITH CURD VEG POHA 

16.10.18 Tuesday CORN AND SPROUTS BHEL RAGDA PATTICE 

17.10.18 Wednesday IDLY CHILLY DAHI VADA 

18.10.18 Thursday   

19.10.18 Friday VEG CLUB SANDWICH PANEER BREAD ROLLS 

 

Date Day SNACKS SNACKS 

22.10.18 Monday MASALA DOSA FLAX SEEDS METHI THEPLA WITH 

KHAJUR CHUTNY 

23.10.18 Tuesday VEG ADAI WITH CHUTNY SOYA KEEMA WRAP 

24.10.18 Wednesday RAJMA BEAN TACOS WHITE DHOKLA 

25.10.18 Thursday INDIAN STYLE VEG MACRONI DUDHI THEPLA WITH SWEET TOMATO 

CHUTNYS 

26.10.18 Friday CUCUMBER CRUNCH VEG PUNUGULLU WITH CHUTNY 

 

Date Day SNACKS SNACKS 

29.10.18 Monday VEG KANJIVARAM IDLY BEETROOT POORI WITH ALOO MATAR 

BHAJI 

30.10.18 Tuesday PALAK PARATHA WITH  VEG RAITA SOYA PATTY BURGER 

31.10.18 Wednesday DALIA PULAO WITH GARLIC PEANUT 

RAITA 

VEG HAKKA NOODLES 

 


